
SURREY COUNTY SMALLBORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

SHORT RANGE POSTAL COMPETITION - 2023/24

Class A 1 2 3 Total

L Jones                   L Bookham RC A 100 100 99 299

P Duxbury Chobham & District RC A 100 98 99 297

J Tinkler Surbiton Postal RC 96.5 98 99 100 297

J Underwood Farncombe & Godalming RC 98.1 98 100 98 296

I Potts Surbiton Postal RC 98.1 99 99 98 296

N Morton                * Lingfield & Dormansland RC 97.0 96 100 100 296

A Fowler Old Johnians 98.5 98 98 99 295

M Batty Farncombe & Godalming RC 96.4 99 97 99 295

S Pearson Old Johnians 98.2 96 100 98 294

V Potiakova           L Wimbledon Park RC 99.0 97 99 97 293

The above go through to the second stage of the postal competition

J Tapster Old Johnians 98.4 99 97 96 292

Z Moir                    L J Epsom College 96.8 96 99 97 292

R Tinkler Surbiton Postal RC 96.5 95 98 99 292

P Jones Bookham RC A 96 99 96 291

P Burgess Lingfield & Dormansland RC 97.1 96 97 98 291

T Hammond Bookham RPC 97.2 96 98 96 290

D Panchaud            * Croydon RPC 97.1 98 94 98 290

F Potts                     L Surbiton Postal RC 97.1 97 97 96 290

D Cobb Wimbledon Park RC 96.0 95 97 98 290

C Dickenson Chobham & District RC 98.4 94 96 99 289

N Granger Farncombe & Godalming RC 96.3 93 97 99 289

P Riddy Farncombe & Godalming RC 98.0 94 94 98 286

Class B

L Hughes             L J Epsom College 94.3 97 100 98 295

J Leung                L J Epsom College 93.3 97 99 98 294

A Garcia-Deleito Farncombe & Godalming RC 94.9 95 97 99 291

K Goddard Farncombe & Godalming RC 95.0 94 98 95 287

P Luke                     L Surbiton Postal RC 94.8 96 95 94 285

A Carr                   L   * Croydon RPC 93.4 95 98 92 285

G Williams            L J Epsom College 95.7 95 94 95 284

R Baker Farncombe & Godalming RC 95.3 94 95 95 284

T Maxwell Randeria J Epsom College 94.0 95 94 95 284

R Baird Old Johnians 93.8 97 95 92 284

The above go through to the second stage of the postal competition

R Jackson Surbiton Postal RC 95.2 94 93 95 282

A Rayner             L   * Lingfield & Dormansland RC 95.3 91 94 96 281

S Good Lingfield & Dormansland RC 93.6 94 94 93 281

J Rossouw            * Lingfield & Dormansland RC 95.0 93 90 97 280

M Honey Wimbledon Park RC 93.4 NCR

F Nicklin Farncombe & Godalming RC 93.0 NCR

Class C

J Williams       L J Epsom College 90.8 94 97 96 287



R Darwish         J Epsom College 90.9 95 94 95 284

G Piggot                L Wimbledon Park RC 92.6 92 94 94 280

L Skingley           J Epsom College 92.2 93 92 93 278

A Patel                 J Epsom College 91.9 91 94 93 278

A Jallot                L J Epsom College 92.1 91 94 92 277

J Clarke Lingfield & Dormansland RC 92.1 92 93 91 276

K Kousetta         J Epsom College 91.7 92 89 91 272

O Scott              J Epsom College 82.6 94 86 91 271

N Howe             L Lingfield & Dormansland RC 90.8 91 91 87 269

The above go through to the second stage of the postal competition

C Maxwell Randeria  J Epsom College 91.5 91 87 89 267

F Cheung         L J Epsom College 88.8 85 87 86 258

M White Lingfield & Dormansland RC 85.0 90 82 79 251

S Mills               L Lingfield & Dormansland RC 82.9 86 82 70 238

M Rossouw           J Lingfield & Dormansland RC 92.7 NCR

M Presland Lingfield & Dormansland RC 91.2 NCR

Ladies Short Range Championship

L Jones Bookham RC 100 100 99 299

V Hughes             Epsom College 97 100 98 295

F Leung                Epsom College 97 99 98 294

Z Potiakova           Wimbledon Park RC 97 99 97 293

G Moir                    Epsom College 96 99 97 292

A Potts                    Surbiton Postal RC 97 97 96 290

J Williams      Epsom College 94 97 96 287

L Luke Surbiton Postal RC 96 95 94 285

A Carr Croydon RPC 95 98 92 285

G Williams            Epsom College 95 94 95 284

G Rayner Lingfield & Dormansland RC 91 94 96 281

A Piggot Wimbledon Park RC 92 94 94 280

N Jallot                Epsom College 91 94 92 277

J Howe Lingfield & Dormansland RC 91 91 87 269

F Cheung         Epsom College 85 87 86 258

S Mills               Lingfield & Dormansland RC 86 82 70 238

Juniors Short Range Championship

L Hughes            Epsom College 97 100 98 295

J Leung                Epsom College 97 99 98 294

Z Moir                    Epsom College 96 99 97 292

J Williams      Epsom College 94 97 96 287

G Williams            Epsom College 95 94 95 284

T Maxwell Randeria Epsom College 95 94 95 284

R Darwish        Epsom College 95 94 95 284

L Skingley        Epsom College 93 92 93 278

A Patel                Epsom College 91 94 93 278

A Jallot               Epsom College 91 94 92 277

K Kousetta        Epsom College 92 89 91 272

O Scott            Epsom College 94 86 91 271

C Maxwell Randeria  Epsom College 91 87 89 267

F Cheung       Epsom College 85 87 86 258

M Rossouw           Lingfield & Dormansland RC NCR


